Month

February

March

April

Date

15
18
22
22
25
27
28

w

10
12

Eufaula High School 2025 Varsity Baseball Schedule

Day

Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday

Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Opponent

Ashford
Northside Methodist
Cottonwood
Shaw
Russell County
Wicksburg (Ariton Tournament)
Cottonwood

Ariton (Ariton Tournament)
Zion Chapel (Ariton Tournament)
Beauregard
Chattahoochee County
Valley
Beulah
Russell County
Chattahoochee County
Beulah
Carroll*

Carroll*

Opp Tournament
Opp Tournament
Beauregard

Valley
Harris County
Northside Methodist
Headland*
Headland*

*Area Games

Location

Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Ariton
Away

Ariton
Ariton
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Opp
Opp
Beauregard

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

11:00
4:30
11:00
3:00
4:30
4:30
5:00

10:00
12:00
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30 CT
1:00 CT
4:30
4:30
4:00
TBA
TBA
11:00

4:30
4:00 CT
6:30
4:30
11:00

Games

PR R R R R R

N R R RRRRRRR R

TBA
TBA

N R RN

SENIOR DAY

JV Plays 1st




