Eufaula High School 2025 Varsity Baseball Schedule

<u>Month</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Games</u>	
February	15	Saturday	Ashford	Away	11:00	1	
	18	Tuesday	Northside Methodist	Home	4:30	1	
	22	Saturday	Cottonwood	Home	11:00	1	
	22	Saturday	Shaw	Home	3:00	1	
	25	Tuesday	Russell County	Home	4:30	1	
	27	Thursday	Wicksburg (Ariton Tournament)	Ariton	4:30	1	
	28	Friday	Cottonwood	Away	5:00	1	
March	1	Saturday	Ariton (Ariton Tournament)	Ariton	10:00	1	
	1	Saturday	Zion Chapel (Ariton Tournament)	Ariton	12:00	1	
	4	Tuesday	Beauregard	Home	4:00	1	
	6	Thursday	Chattahoochee County	Home	4:30	1	SENIOR DAY
	7	Friday	Valley	Away	4:30	1	
	10	Monday	Beulah	Home	4:30	1	
	13	Thursday	Russell County	Away	4:30 CT	1	
	15	Saturday	Chattahoochee County	Away	1:00 CT	1	
	17	Monday	Beulah	Away	4:30	1	
	19	Wednesday	Carroll*	Away	4:30	1	
	21	Friday	Carroll*	Home	4:00	2	
	24	Monday	Opp Tournament	Орр	TBA	TBA	
	25	Tuesday	Opp Tournament	Орр	TBA	TBA	
	29	Saturday	Beauregard	Beauregard	11:00	1	
April	3	Thursday	Valley	Home	4:30	1	
	4	Friday	Harris County	Away	4:00 CT	2	
	8	Tuesday	Northside Methodist	Away	6:30	1	JV Plays 1st
	10	Thursday	Headland*	Home	4:30	1	
	12	Saturday	Headland*	Away	11:00	2	

^{*}Area Games